4
Projection Screens
Item Number Nominal
Inch Diag
Viewing Size mm Format
RLHT12709W n/a 1210 x 1210 Square
RLHT15309W n/a 1470 x 1470 Square
RLHT18009W n/a 1740 x 1740 Square
RLHT20309W n/a 1950 x 1950 Square
RLHT21309W n/a 2050 x 2050 Square
RLHT07519W 75” 1147 x 1530 Video 4:3
RLHT08419W 84” 1237 x 1650 Video 4:3
RLHT10019W 100” 1530 x 2030 Video 4:3
RLHT12019W 120” 1770 x 2360 Video 4:3
RLHT08229W 82” 1000 x 1770 HDTV 16:9
RLHT09229W 92” 1140 x 2030 HDTV 16:9
RLHT10029W 100” 1200 x 2130 HDTV 16:9
RLHT12029W 120” 1450 x 2580 HDTV 16:9
Manual HT Projection Screen
Value for money and simplicity of design make these basic pulldown
projection screens ideal for educational facilities and corporate use,
or an inexpensive starting point for the home theatre enthusiast.
White Headbox only.
Specification and pricing subject to
change without notice.
Hanging brackets optional